Illinois law.
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SOURCE:  Emergency rule adopted at 33 Ill. Reg. 12860, effective September 2, 2009, for a maximum of 150 days; adopted at 34 Ill. Reg. 539, effective January 1, 2010; emergency amendment at 34 Ill. Reg. 581, effective January 1, 2010, for a maximum of 150 days; emergency amendment repealed by emergency rulemaking at 34 Ill. Reg. 2761, effective February 3, 2010, for the remainder of the 150 days; emergency amendment at 34 Ill. Reg. 2823, effective February 3, 2010, for a maximum of 150 days; emergency amendment expired July 2, 2010; amended at 34 Ill. Reg. 10517, effective July 12, 2010; emergency amendment at 34 Ill. Reg. 13558, effective September 2, 2010, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 35 Ill. Reg. 522, effective January 1, 2011.
